VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: Traffic Signal Improvements to St. Charles Road PROJECT NC.: ST-11-04

8t. Charles Road and Crescent, Elizabeth, Park, i :
LOCATION: and Main Intersections CHANGE ORDER: 1 - FINAL
CONTRACTCR: Gaffney's PMI DATE: 7/28/2011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: 1) Final balancing changes.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 1] $15,724.85
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $15,724.85
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($210.00)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[41) [5] $15,514.85
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) {$210.00)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) 26 Calendar Days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: N/A
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: N/A

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

MM %?Y// Approved By: / e )/’

St

Resident Engineer "/ Date Wir or of Fin Date
94 N
Wyt (AL-»— 4 Approved By: .-—yw.a. 08~ 09-
Contractor * ! Date  (<310Kor25%) Village\Wanager\/ Date
#w,ﬁ Ve [%«/-’( ﬁ% Approved By:
illage Engineer " Date (810K cr 25%) Village President Date
_ ’7‘777?/ S/l e
Director of ic Works " Date Village Clerk Date
477 S50
sgistant Dwgﬁor’of Finance Date
It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.
Page 1 of 2 ENQO2 (6/99)



(66/9)200NT Z jo z abieg

00012%" IVL0L
*SOUBUBIUEL O} pALISURI) 10 paloedu 1ou Seam |BUBIS Dyes) 1 uoneIS 8 | GO'OLES- J- ¥ ooorzs | va g NOILVTTY.LSNI TVNDIS JIIVHL ONLLSIXA 40 AONVNILNIVIA 1
NOILVNY 1dha INNOWY | 3N TOINVITG| Soidd | UMM [ALLNvnD RED] BN
a3siagy | unn LNIHHND

TYNId - 0D
LOZIBEIL pEoy SELeYY 'Je 0) Sjuawrancrdu [eubie JusiL



